# Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No	o. – site bills			Т	Date	- site b	ills		
registe		- 136			Regis		1115	13/11/20.	
Comp	any Name:	MR Mal	lanun	apun UP Site:			GIMR.		
Name	of Contractor	Srik	anth	Je	na				
Nature	e of work	Plumb	ing c	vork	0f	PVC	CPV	c work	inside fla
Work	done	From Dat	e d	10/	1 /	10 T	o Date	13/	11/20.
Sl. No.	Villa/Flat/block no	O. Qty.		Rate		Units	Amo	unt	Contractors bill no
	A-Block	-7	-	42	00	flats	Rs	29,400/	
2. <i>p</i>	flat no - 102,1								
3.	104,105,106,	107							
4.	108.								
5.									
6.									
7.									
8.							-		
9.									
10.	Т	latal.					Do 9	19,400/-	
11.		otal:	2/10		GST	bill req		☐ YES	
	equired	□ YES N				suremen		Enclo	
	irement &	□ Requir				ate she		1	nclosed
estima PO/W	ite sheet:	Notice	- Junea		PO/\	WO date	e:		
Remar	rks :								
			A	oved b	v Des	sign Tea	m A	pproved b	y M.D.
Appro	ved by Project M	anager	-		y Des			ate:	-
Date:	13/11/25	22	Date:					Sign:	
Sign:	200	,	Sign:			2 This for			fying labour bills, bi

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

ESTIMATE SHEET		22.00.2020	J) dated .	ircular 845(	aken 3BHK Flat Rs. 14,000/- as per	Note: Rate as t	
SHEET         MRMILP         Approved by:           Internation         Plumbing work of PVC/CPVC Work inside flat         Sign:           P.Sai kumar         Srikanth Jena         Units           13.11.2020         13.11.2020         Units           A-block         Flats 102,103,104, 105,106,107,108         7.00         flats         4200.00           30% bill payment         Total Amount: Twenty nine thousand four hundred         Total Amount: Twenty nine thousand four hundred		2000					
SHEET           Ame:         MRMILLP         Approved by:           Iption:         Plumbing work of PVC/CPVC Work inside flat         Sign:           ame:         P. Sai kumar         Srikanth Jena         Srikanth Jena           Item Head         Item Description         Quantity         Units         Rate           A-block         Flats 102,103,104, 105,106,107,108         7.00         flats         4200.00           30% bill payment         MRMILLP         Approved by:         Approved by:				our hundred	Total Amount: Twenty nine thousand fo		,
SHEET           Ime:         MRMILLP         Approved by:           Gulmohar Residency         Sign:           ption:         Plumbing work of PVC/CPVC Work inside flat         Sign:           ame:         P. Sai kumar         Srikanth Jena           13.11.2020         13.11.2020         Units           Item Head         Item Description         Quantity         Units         Rate           A-block         Flats 102,103,104, 105,106,107,108         7.00         flats         4200.00           30% bill payment         Head         Mate         4200.00							
SHEET           Ime:         MRMILLP         Approved by:           Gulmohar Residency         Sign:           ption:         Plumbing work of PVC/CPVC Work inside flat         Sign:           ame:         P Sai kumar         Srikanth Jena         Srikanth Jena           13.11.2020         13.11.2020         While the part of							
SHEET           Ime:         MRMILLP         Approved by:           Gulmohar Residency         Sign:           ption:         Plumbing work of PVC/CPVC Work inside flat         Sign:           ame:         P Sai kumar         Srikanth Jena           Srikanth Jena         13.11.2020         White inside flat           Item Head         13.11.2020         White inside flat           A-block         Flats 102,103,104, 105,106,107,108         7.00         flats         4200.00           30% bill payment         Approved by:         Approved by:         Approved by:							
SHEET           Approved by:           Intime:         MRMILLP         Approved by:           Iption:         Plumbing work of PVC/CPVC Work inside flat         Sign:           Image:         P Sai kumar         Srikanth Jena           Srikanth Jena         13.11.2020         Manual Sign:           Item Head         Item Description         Quantity         Units         Rate           A-block         Flats 102,103,104, 105,106,107,108         7.00         flats         4200.00					, i	30% bill payme	
SHEET    MRMLLP   Approved by:   Gulmohar Residency   Sign:     ption:   Plumbing work of PVC/CPVC Work inside flat       ame:   P. Sai kumar   Srikanth Jena   13.11.2020       Item Head   Item Description   Quantity   Units   Rate	29,400.00	4200.00	flats	7.00	Flats 102,103,104, 105,106,107,108	A-block	1
SHEET           Image:         MRMILLP         Approved by:           Iption:         Plumbing work of PVC/CPVC Work inside flat         Sign:           ame:         P.Sai kumar         Srikanth Jena           Srikanth Jena         13.11.2020         Manual           Item Head         Item Description         Quantity         Units         Rate							
SHEET  Image: MRMLLP  Gulmohar Residency  ption: Plumbing work of PVC/CPVC Work inside flat  ame: P. Sai kumar  Srikanth Jena  13.11.2020  Approved by:  Sign:  Sign:  13.11.2020	Amount	Rate	Units	Quantity	Item Description	Item Head	S No.
SHEET  MRMLLP  Gulmohar Residency  Plumbing work of PVC/CPVC Work inside flat  ame:  P Sai kumar  Srikanth Jena  13.11,2020  Approved by:  Sign:  Sign:  13.11,2020							
SHEET  Inne:    MRMLLP   Approved by:					13.11.2020		Date:
MRMLLP Approved by:  Gulmohar Residency Sign:  Plumbing work of PVC/CPVC Work inside flat  P. Sai kumar					Srikanth Jena		Prepared By
MRMILP Approved by: Gulmohar Residency Sign: Plumbing work of PVC/CPVC Work inside flat						me:	Contactor Na
MRMLLP Approved by: Gulmohar Residency Sign:				side flat	Plumbing work of PVC/CPVC Work in	tion:	Work Descrip
MRMLLP Approved by:		Sign:			Gulmohar Residency		Project:
	Ramprasad	Approved by:			MRMILLP	ne:	Company Nai
		,			,	SHEET	ESTIMATE !

MEASUREMENT SHEET	ĺ						
Company Name:					Approved by:	Ramprasad	
Project:	Gulmohar Residency			<u>i</u>	Sion:	rampiasar	
Work Description:				<u>l</u>	Ğ		
Prepared By							
Contractor Name:	Srikanth Je						
Date:							
-	A	Α	В		D	E=AxBxCxD	Ŧ
S No. Item Head	-	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units
1 A-DIOCK	Flats 102,103,104, 105,106,107,108	1.00	1.00	1.00	7.00	7.00	flats
	•						

### **Bill for Labour Charges**

Srikanth Jena, H.No:31117/64, Sandhya Nagar, Mallapur, Uppal.

Date: 13.11.20

In favor of:

MRMLLP

**Project / Site:** 

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Plumbing Work at A-block

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Plumbing work in A-102,103,104,105,106,107,108 flats internal cpvc lines and pvc	Rs.11,760 /-
	lines. Total Amount = $29,400$ /-	10.11,7007
	Work done from date 10.09.20 to date 13.11.20	

Amount in words: Eleven Thousand Seven Hundred and Sixty Rupees Only.

Sign: Erickanta

## Allowance for Consumables

### Srikanth Jena, H.No:31117/64,Sandhya Nagar,Mallapur, Uppal.

Date: 13.11.20

In favor of:

**MRMLLP** 

**Project / Site:** 

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Plumbing Work at A-block

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables

C No	Description	Amount
S No.	Brief description of work done: Towards Plumbing work in A-102,103,104,105,106,107,108 flats internal cpvc lines and pvc	Rs.5,880 /-
1	$T_{-4}$ 1 Amount = $\frac{79}{400}$ /-	
	Work done from date 10.09.20 to date 13.11.20	

Amount in words: Eleven Thousand Seven Hundred and Sixty Rupees Only.

Sign: 6 reekonda

### **Bill for Equipment Allowance**

Srikanth Jena, H.No:31117/64,Sandhya Nagar,Mallapur, Uppal.

Date: 13.11.20

In favor of:

**MRMLLP** 

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Plumbing Work for Site Office

Towards:

Allowance Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Plumbing work in A	1-
	102,103,104,105,106,107,108 flats internal cpvc lines and pv	/c Rs.11,760 /-
	lines. Total Amount = $29,400$ /-	
	Work done from date 10.09.20 to date 13.11.20	

Amount in words: Eleven Thousand Seven Hundred and Sixty Rupees Only.

Sign: Exikanta